
Name Title # Award

Frank Visser Frangipani in the Wet 4 G

Lilea Titren You're not a Dolphin! 6 S

Athol Titren Oh my Gosh 9 S

Trevor Pethrick The Rock wins Again 1 B

Frank Visser Double Yolk-er 2 B

Ron Blaber Beans 7 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Cadillac 3 G

Galina Romalis No Songs Left 22 G

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Compare the Pair 28 G

Barbara Brown Low Hanging Fruit 7 S

Lynda Dilena Stepping Down 14 S

Terry Maidens Passion Flower 16 S

Ron Jackson Milky Way 30 S

Brian Ferguson Paper Flutterby 32 S

Gordon McDade City Barber 1 B

Michael Groves The Teacher -Student 8 B

Mike Hewitt The Look 9 B

Greg Edwards Rinsing 10 B

Dave Garrett Your Book is Overdue 11 B

Anne Mead Canarvon Sunrise 17 B

Wayne Berriman Forgotton Majesty 19 B

Rosemary Edwards Northam Flour Mill 21 B

Penny Halleen Capturing Aged Beauty 23 B

Greg McCluney Shearer 26 B

Kay Cypher Living Earth 31 B

Name Title # Award

Brian Ferguson Lurking between the Sheets 14 G

Dave Garett Panic Buying 6 S

Michelle de Swardt Surrrpriiise!! 7 S

Kay Chpher Colour Surprise 21 S

Richard Eaton Not Greek Mythology then? 1 B

Mike Hewitt Baby Dog 2 B

Gordon McDade Christmas Surprise 3 B

Barbara Barnett My Perch 4 B

Lynda Delina Kinder Surprise 15 B

Greg McCluney Wagin Psychiatric Building 18 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

Projected - Subject - Surprise

November 2021

November 2021

November 2021
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Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Melbourne Skyline 2 S

Ray Meckenstock Told you so 3 S

Colin White Rising Mist 6 S

Mike Richards Strike a Pose 9 S

Nadine Henley Levels of Transport 4 B

Dita Hagedorn Untitled 7 B

Jean Wilson Revelation 8 B

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Robe 10 B

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Vogue 10 G

Mark Greenland Rocks 12 G

Ray Meckenstock Bunbury Basalt 1 S

Nadine Henley Osprey Lift Off 2 S

Mary Jo Gomez Jackson Opium Poppy 9 S

Barbara Brown Salt Lake Abstract 13 S

Chris Barry Smiley 4 B

David Carter Black Point 6 B

Max Maujean Alone and Confused 8 B

Dita Hagehorn Into the Woods 14 B

Cecylia Sywestrzak Lets Dance 15 B

Wayne Berriman Sun Flowers 16 B

Name Title # Award

Max Maujean Home Stretch 5 G

Paul Sauter Can't Swim,Can't fly but I've got long legs 3 S

Alison Smith Finally Caught It 6 B

Name Title # Award

Mary Jo Gomez Jackson Opium Poppy 9 1st

Jean Wilson Vogue 10 2nd

Chris Barry Smiley 4 3rd

November 2021

November 2021

November 2021

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Print - Subject - Surprise

November 2021
Members Choice - Open
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Name Title # Award

Ray Meckenstock Told you so 3 1st

Dita Hagedorn Untitled 7 2nd

Susi Nodding Melbourne Skyline 2 3rd

Name Title # Award

Max Maujean Home Stretch 5 1st

Paul Sauter Can't swim,can't fly but I've got long legs 3 2nd

Alison Smith Finally Caught it 6 3rd

Name Title # Category

Frank Visser Double Yolk-er 2 Novice

Galina Romalis No Songs Left 22 Open

Dave Garrett Panic Buying 6 Subject

Jean Wilson Revelation 8 Print Mono

Jean Wilson Vogue 10 Print Open

Max Maujean Home Stretch 5 Print Subject

November 2021
Judges Choice

November 2021
Members Choice - Subject - Surprise

November 2021
Members Choice - Mono
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